PCI Bus Motion Boards
PISO-PS600 High-Speed, DSP-based, 6-Axis Motion Control Card with FRnet
DSP: TI TMS320C6720 floating-point DSP with 200MHz/1600MIPS
32-bit/33MHz universal PCI-Bus.
6 controllable axes
Maximum Pulse output frequency：4Mpps
32-bits up/down counter range：−2,147,483,647 ~ +2,147,483,647
Maximum Encoder input frequency：12Mpps

Laser cutting
Applications:
Ordering Information:
PISO-PS600 6-axis motion control card of DSP-based
DN-8368GB The daughter board is for General Purpose
DN-8368MB The daughter board is for Mitsubishi J2S Amplifier.
DN-20M The daughter board is for FRnet connector and Full function
Manual-Pule-Generator
CA-SCSIM15 68-pin SCSI-II cable, length: 1.5 m
4PCA-2P4C-0100 The cable for FRNet modules; Length:100m
Model No. Product Description
2-13 2-14
Accessories
Terminal Boards for PISO-PS200/I-8092F
Terminal Boards for PISO-PS600/VS600/PMDK Encoder Input Board
Terminal Boards for PISO-PS400/I-8094F/I-8094A/I-8094H
Accessories for MAVIS
Photo-isolated terminal board for PISO-PS200/I-8092F
•For General Purpose Usage
•High speed photo-coupling isolated.
•Supporting pulse command type step motors or servo motors.
• Providing power led and other status LEDs (home, limit switches,
…)
• Providing FRnet terminal for high-speed serial I/O expansion
when the mother supports FRnet.
DN-8237GB
Photo-isolated terminal board for PISO-PS200/I-8092F
•For Delta ASDA-A Servo Amplifier
•High speed photo-coupling isolated.
•Supporting pulse command type step motors or servo motors.
• Providing power led and other status LEDs (home, limit switches,
…)
• Providing FRnet terminal for high-speed serial I/O expansion
when the mother supports FRnet.
DN-8237DB
Photo-isolated terminal board for PISO-PS200/I-8092F
•For Panasonic Minas-A Servo Amplifier
•High speed photo-coupling isolated.
•Supporting pulse command type step motors or servo motors.
• Providing power led and other status LEDs (home, limit switches,
…)
• Providing FRnet terminal for high-speed serial I/O expansion
when the mother supports FRnet.
DN-8237PB
Photo-isolated terminal board for PISO-PS200/I-8092F
•For Mitsubishi J2 Servo Amplifier
•High speed photo-coupling isolated.
•Supporting pulse command type step motors or servo motors.
• Providing power led and other status LEDs (home, limit switches,
…)
•Providing FRnet terminal for high-speed serial I/O expansion
when the mother supports FRnet.
DN-8237MB
Photo-isolated terminal board for PISO-PS400/i-8094/i-8094F/
i-8094A/i-8094H
•For General Purpose Usage
•High speed photo-coupling isolated.
•Supporting pulse command type step motors or servo motors.